OISC GOLF
METRIX

Soome Pro Tour » Lemmenlaakso

Mol | 1]2(314]5]6]7]8]910/11[12]13114]15]16]17 18] +-| Sum
Par 3,4/4/ 3|33/ 3|3 3|3 33|34 ,4)|3 /|43 59

1 | Hendrik Magar 3144 |3/|4/|3]|3 2312 |4 2|4 43|44/ 0 59
2 Tanel Luik 2/5/4/3|/5 3,23 3|3 /4,2 4 4|3 3|52 +1| 60
3  Martin Sepp 3/5/5/2(3(3|3/3/4|3 |3 |4, 4|44 |3 |42 |+3| 62
4 |JohannesSepp | 3/8 5 3 /3 3|3/ 4,2 3|5 3 4|4 4 2 4|3 +7| 66
5 |Jaan Kuusaru 3/6 8 3(4|3|2 4, 3|43 /|3 ,4 |43 4|5)|2/|+4+9 68

Soome Pro Tour -» Lemmenlaakso ¢ 14.07.2024 12:43 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2251772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2260403
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2251772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2260403

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

112 304 ]5[6]7 8 ]9 ]10]11]12]13 14]15 [16]17 |10 |Tot JRE
Par 3/4,4,3 3 /3,3 3,3, 3/3 /3,3 |4,4)|3|4)| 3|59

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

28/56/52/28|38| 3 |26|34/28|3.2 /3432 36 4 36

6
1
4

18 | 17
1 2
2 | 2
1

1 1

5

16 ' 7 /1 13| 4 10|12 |11 15
2 2 1|1

2 |5/ 3|32 \|4)|2) 2

2 2 1,11 2

1 1

Soome Pro Tour -» Lemmenlaakso ¢ 14.07.2024 12:43 (2)

1

4

9

2
2
3

3
8

= W=

44126

14

3
3
1
1

63

4

15 | 17%
49 54%
21 | 23%
3 | 3%
2 | 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2251772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2260403

